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OEM Reference

AGCO 207002171
ALLIS-CHALMERS 2431634
ALLIS-CHALMERS 639050
ALLIS-CHALMERS 6390050
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0072636
ALLIS-CHALMERS 01143472
ALLIS-CHALMERS 2431633
ALLIS-CHALMERS 47890266
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0243162
ALLIS-CHALMERS 248882
ALLIS-CHALMERS 02431632
ALLIS-CHALMERS 02431633
ALLIS-CHALMERS 02431634
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0243612
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0248882
ALLIS-CHALMERS 63905044
ALLIS-CHALMERS 1167807
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0343163
ALLIS-CHALMERS 63990550
ALLIS-CHALMERS 6390507
ALLIS-CHALMERS 6390550
ALLIS-CHALMERS 11437472
ALLIS-CHALMERS 11434372
ALLIS-CHALMERS 04907795
ALLIS-CHALMERS 6390504
ALLIS-CHALMERS 2072636
ALLIS-CHALMERS 4996245
ALLIS-CHALMERS 243162
ALLIS-CHALMERS 4842288
ALLIS-CHALMERS 24882
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0639050
ALLIS-CHALMERS 06390507
ALLIS-CHALMERS 06399597
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0640660
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0659389
ALLIS-CHALMERS 40660
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0674953
ALLIS-CHALMERS 243163
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0721779
ALLIS-CHALMERS 6230504
ALLIS-CHALMERS 0722256
ALLIS-CHALMERS 243612
ALLIS-CHALMERS 2431632
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OEM Cross Reference

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
Motorcraft
MECAFILTER
JAPANPARTS
MECAFILTER
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
GIF

GIF

AMC Filter
INTERPARTS
NIPPARTS
JAPANPARTS
DORMAN
LUBERFINER
AUTOMOTOR France
LUCAS FILTERS
BALDWIN FILTERS
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

NPS

CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
NPS
DONALDSON
BALDWIN
ACDelco
DELPHI

DELPHI

MISFAT
KANGNAM
SOFIMA

BOSCH

BOSCH

HIFI FILTER
LAUTRETTE
MOTAQUIP
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

WIX FILTERS
AB COMPONENTS
WOODGATE

E563L
E563L
EFA302
EL3403
FA118S
FA3126
FL16489
FL16489
GA635
GA635
IA378
IPA208
J1321018
JFA118S
L551K4
LAF222
LATT109
LFAF485
LL1667FN
LX16
LX16
M132114
MA544
MD192K
N132N18
P101222
PA2657FN
PC137
PC859
PC859
R920
RBA50
S2950A
S9933
S9933
SA10387K
T109
VFA26
W710
W710
WA6111
WFP21012
WGA12K
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